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9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

5:30-6:00            

1st-5th                

Hip Hop

6:45-8:00   

Garnet 

Competition 

Dances  (Jazz 

& Contemp)

Pointe (w/ 

approval)  8:30-

9:00

BOYS' Hip Hop (Ages 5-10)
6:00-7:00              

Kindergarten 

B/T/J Combo6:30-7:00            

1st-5th                

Hip Hop

8:00-8:45            

LEVEL 2 

ACRO                  

Ages 8 & up

7:00-7:45         

8th-12th              

Contemp

7:45-8:30      

8th-12th              

Ballet

Sapphire 

Company 

Ballet                  

7:30-8:30            

 8:30-9:00 

Sapphire Co.      

Tap

5:45-6:30            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

5:30-6:00            

PreDance 

5:00-5:45            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

5:15-5:45       

1st-5th                  

Contemp5:15-6:45            

*LEVEL 2:           

3rd-5th                

Ballet/Tap/          

Jazz Combo

5:30-6:15            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

6:45-7:15            

1st-5th                

Contemp

Emerald 

Company  

Contemp            

7:15-8:00            

7:00-7:30              

1st-5th                  

Hip Hop7:15-8:00            

BEGINNER 

ACRO                  

Ages 6 & up

4:30-5:30            

Kindergarten     

B/T/J Combo

4:45-5:30            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

Sapphire 

Company 

Contemp            

7:15-8:00            

7:30-8:15            

8th-12th              

Hip Hop

Emerald 

Company Jazz   

8:00-9:00            

4:30-5:15              

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

8:15-9:00            

5th-7th                

Ballet

8:15-9:00            

8th-12th              

Jazz

7:30-8:15            

5th-7th                

Contemp

6:45-7:30            

1st-5th                

Hip Hop & 

TUMBLE

Emerald 

Company 

Technique       

6:30-7:15            

AGE OF STUDENT:

18 months - 2 1/2 years         

(Mommy & Me)

4:30-5:00 Boys 

Hip Hop 

(Sessions)

5:00-6:00            

Kindergarten 

B/T/J Combo

2 1/2 -3 Year Olds             
10:15-11:00        

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 3-5 Year Olds                 

11:00-11:30        

PreDance 

9:45-10:15          

Mommy & Me 

(Sessions)

3rd-5th Grade                 
(Check schedule for 1st-5th grade classes)     

1st-5th Grade                 

5th-7th grade

8th-12th grade

5th-12th grade

4:45-5:30            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

4:45-5:45            

Kindergarten 

B/T/J Combo
5:00-6:30            

3rd-5th                

Ballet/Tap/          

Jazz Combo

6:15-7:00            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

6:00-6:45            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

Kindergarten                  

1st & 2nd Grade               
(Check schedule for 1st-5th grade classes)     

7:00-7:45            

5th-7th                

Hip Hop

7:00-8:15              

1st-2nd grade 

Ballet/Tap/           

Jazz Combo
Emerald Company

Emerald & 

Sapphire             

Hip Hop              

6:45-7:30            

7:45-8:30            

5th-7th                

Jazz

919-803-6044

All classes start the week of 

August 21st, 2023.

4:45-5:30            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

4:45-6:00              

1st-2nd grade 

Ballet/Tap/           

Jazz Combo

8:30-9:00            

5th-12th        

Tap
www.NansDanceNC.com

Garnet Company

Sapphire Company

ACRO (see schedule for age 

groups)

Pointe (w/ 

approval)              

8:45-9:15              

Sapphire 

Company            

Jazz             

8:00-9:00 

Sapphire 

Company 

Technique  

6:30-7:15            

6:15-6:45            

Company 

Production

Emerald 

Company Ballet  

7:30-8:45              

6:00-6:45            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

6:45-8:15            

3rd-5th                

Ballet/Tap/          

Jazz Combo

5:45-6:15            

Emerald Co.       

Tap 5:45-7:00              

1st-2nd grade 

Ballet/Tap/           

Jazz Combo

*Level 2 classes are for students who have at least 2 years dance experience.                                                                                            

Company classes are specific to Company members and require auditioning.

6:00-7:15            

1st-2nd grade 

Ballet/Tap/          

Jazz Combo

5:30-6:30            

Kindergarten 

B/T/J Combo

5:30-6:45            

1st-2nd grade 

Ballet/Tap/          

Jazz Combo
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NAN'S SCHOOL OF DANCE: RALEIGH                                          
8471 Garvey Dr # 109, Raleigh, NC 27616

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

4:45-5:15            

1st-5th                

Hip Hop

4:30-5:30            

Kindergarten 

B/T/J Combo

http://www.nansdancenc.com/
http://www.nansdancenc.com/
http://www.nansdancenc.com/
http://www.nansdancenc.com/

