	NAN'S SCHOOL OF DANCE: RALEIGH 8471 Garvey Dr # 109, Raleigh, NC 27616														
		Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday				
		Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	AGE OF STUDENT:	
	9:30-9:45 9:45-10:00					9:45-10:15 Mommy & Me								18 months - 2 1/2 years (Mommy & Me)	
Ш	10:00-10:15 10:15-10:30					(Sessions) 10:15-11:00								2 1/2 -3 Year Olds	
	10:30-10:45 10:45-11:00					3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo								3-5 Year Olds	
Ш	11:00-11:15 11:15-11:30					11:00-11:30 PreDance								Kindergarten	
H	11:30-11:45 11:45-12:00													1st & 2nd Grade (Check schedule for 1st-5th grade classes)	
S	12:00-12:15 12:15-12:30													1st-5th Grade	
Ś	1:00-1:15 1:15-1:30													3rd-5th Grade (Check schedule for 1st-5th grade classes)	
AS	1:30-1:45 4:15-4:30													5th-7th grade	
_]	4:30-4:45 4:45-5:00	4:30-5:30	4:45-5:30		4:30-5:30	4:45-5:15	4:30-5:00 Boys Hip Hop (Sessions)		4:30-5:15 3-5 Tap/Ballet	4:45-5:30			4:45-5:30	8th-12th grade	
4 C		5 B/T/J Combo 5 B/T/J Combo 5 Si30-6:30 6 Kindergarten 5 B/T/J Combo 6 B/T/J Combo 7 Company 7 Echnique 6 6:30-7:15 7 Emerald	3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 5:30-6:00 1st-5th Hip Hop 6:00-7:15 1st-2nd grade Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo 7:15-8:00	5:00-5:45 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 5:45-6:30 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo Sapphire Company Technique 6:30-7:15 Sapphire	Kindergarten B/T/J Combo 5:30-6:45 1st-2nd grade Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo	1st-5th Hip Hop 5:15-6:45 *LEVEL 2: 3rd-5th Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo 6:45-7:30 1st-5th	5:00-6:00 Kindergarten B/T/J Combo 6:00-6:45 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 6:45-7:15 1st-5th Contemp	4:45-5:45 Kindergarten B/T/J Combo 5:45-6:15 Emerald Co. Tap 6:15-6:45 Company Production 6:45-8:00 Garnet Competition Dances (Jazz & Contemp)	Combo 5:15-5:45 1st-5th Contemp 5:45-7:00 1st-2nd grade BalleUTap/ Jazz Combo 7:00-7:30 1st-5th Hip Hop	4:43-5:30 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 5:30-6:00 PreDance 6:00-6:45 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo Emerald & Sapphire Hip Hop 6:45-7:30	5:00-6:30 3rd-5th Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo 6:30-7:00 1st-5th Hip Hop 7:00-7:45 5th-7th Hip Hop 7:45-8:30 5th-7th Jazz	4:45-6:00 1st-2nd grade Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo 6:00-7:00 Kindergarten B/T/J Combo 7:00-8:15 1st-2nd grade Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo	4:45-5:30 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 5:30-6:15 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 6:15-7:00 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo	5th-12th grade	
02	5:30-5:45 5:45-6:00													ACRO (see schedule for age groups)	
-2(														BOYS' Hip Hop (Ages 5-10)	
2023-2024	6:30-6:45													Garnet Company	
20	7:00-7:15 7:15-7:30				6:45-8:15 3rd-5th Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo								7:00-7:45 8th-12th	Sapphire Company	
	7:30-7:45 7:45-8:00	Company Contemp 7:15-8:00	BEGINNER ACRO Ages 6 & up	Company Contemp 7:15-8:00		7:30-8:15 8th-12th	7:30-8:15 5th-7th		Emerald Company Ballet 7:30-8:45	Sapphire Company Ballet 7:30-8:30			Contemp 7:45-8:30 8th-12th Ballet	Emerald Company	
	8:00-8:15 8:15-8:30	Emerald	8:00-8:45 LEVEL 2	VEL 2 Sapphire			Contemp							All classes start the we August 21st, 2023	
	8:30-8:45 8:45-9:00	Company Jazz 8:00-9:00	ACRO Ages 8 & up	Jazz 8:00-9:00		8:15-9:00 8th-12th Jazz	8:15-9:00 5th-7th Ballet		Pointe (w/	8:30-9:00 Sapphire Co. Tap	8:30-9:00 5th-12th Tap		Pointe (w/ approval) 8:30- 9:00	www.NansDanceNC	
	9:00-9:15 9:15-9:30		I						approval) 8:45-9:15	i ap	Tap		0.00	919-803-6044	

\*Level 2 classes are for students who have at least 2 years dance experience. Company classes are specific to Company members and require auditioning.